
Åsenträffen våren 2018
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Speldatum: 26 2 16 9 23 13 27 Poäng Kval. Plac.

jan feb feb mar mar apr apr

Sista speldatum: 15 15 8 22 12 26

feb feb mar mar apr apr

SK Rockaden 13 7 4 2 19 10 6

1 Robert Bator 2398 070-787 87 60 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 5 31 2

Eskilstuna SK 11 9 10 1 4 6 3

2 Harald Lögdahl 2275 072-045 56 94 1 1 ½ 1 1 0 1 5,5 28,5 1

SK Rockaden 12 8 5 19 6 9 2

3 Felix Tuomainen 2219 072-322 80 84 1 1 0 ½ 1 1 0 4,5 25 5

SK Rockaden 14 16 1 10 2 7 20

4 Zoran Todorovic 2139 076-231  18 42 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 5 25,5 3

SK Rockaden 15 10 3 8

5 Dadabaev Zhanybek 2105 076-819 00 32 1 0* 1 1 * * * 3 13 14

SK Rockaden 16 15 9 12 3 2 1

6 Michael Backman 2072 073-693 87 13 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 4 25,5 7

Södra SASS 17 1 12 15 14 4 13

7 Per Brodén 1944 073-414 61 48 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 5 23 4

SK Rockaden 18 3 16 5 9

8 Billy Bast 1939 070-606 36 46 1 0 1 0 ½ * * 2,5 14,5 16

Wasa SK 19 2 6 17 8 3 11

9 Hans Rånby 1862 072-007 43 74 1 0 0 1 ½ 0 ½ 3 25,5 11

20 5 2 4 13 1 17

10 Eduardo Rodes Pastor 1845 073-836 81 84 1 1* ½ 0 ½ 0 1 4 28 6

SK Rockaden 2 17 19 20 12 15 9

11 Hans Eriksson 1845 070-624 12 30 0 ½ 0 1 0 1 ½ 3 23 12

SK Rockaden 3 18 7 6 11 13 19

12 Alexis Duenas 1844 070-067 96 34 0 1 1 0 1 0 ½ 3,5 26 9

SK Rockaden 1 20 14 16 10 12 7

13 Philip Sandberg 1819 070-993 37 03 0 ½ 1 1 ½ 1 0 4 23,5 8

SK Rockaden 4 19 13 18 7

14 Marfa Blanter 1813 00 316 392 021 66 0 0 0 1 0 * * 1 19,5 20

SK Rockaden 5 6 18 7 20 11 F

15 Douglas Kårenlöv 1793 070-958 05 07 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 20 17-18

SK Rockaden 6 4 8 13 17 F 18

16 Andreas Ohlsson 1762 072-309 74 98 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 20 17-18

SK Rockaden 7 11 20 9 16 18 10

17 Peter Silins 1760 070-473 53 59 0 ½ 0 0 1 1 0 2,5 22 15

SK Rockaden 8 12 15 14 F 17 16

18 Mohammedali Jeferli 1708 073-639 06 78 0 0 0 0 1* 0 1 2 13,5 19

SK Rockaden 9 14 11 3 1 20 12

19 Daniel Ivarsson 1698 073-321 35 34 0 1 1 ½ 0 ½ ½ 3,5 23 10
SK Rockaden 20 13 17 11 15 19 4

20 Björn Ankarling 1650 070-778 93 00 0 ½ 1 0 1 ½ 0 3 23 13

Medelrating= 1925

Turneringsledare Jonas Sandbom 86 75 17; Kansli 645 11 59; Klubblokal: 645 50 83

Lottningen kan ses på Rockadens hemsida:www.rockaden.com



# ELO S Kvalitet
1 Harald Lögdahl 2275 5,5 28,5

2 Robert Bator 2398 5 31

3 Zoran Todorovic 2139 5 25,5

4 Per Brodén 1944 5 23

5 Felix Tuomainen 2219 4,5 25

6 Eduardo Rodes Pastor 1845 4 28

7 Michael Backman 2072 4 25,5

8 Philip Sandberg 1819 4 23,5

9 Alexis Duenas 1844 3,5 26

10 Daniel Ivarsson 1698 3,5 23

11 Hans Rånby 1862 3 25,5

12 Hans Eriksson 1845 3 23

13 Björn Ankarling 1650 3 23

14 Dadabaev Zhanybek 2105 3 13

15 Peter Silins 1760 2,5 22

16 Billy Bast 1939 2,5 14,5

17 Douglas Kårenlöv 1793 2 20

17 Andreas Ohlsson 1762 2 20

19 Mohammedali Jeferli 1708 2 13,5

20 Marfa Blanter 1813 1 19,5


